MINI 75Ω SMB CONNECTORS
C O N N E C T I N G P E O P L E A N D T E C H N O L O G Y I N T H E N E W M I L L E N N I U M
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE   NEW PRODUCT RELEASE   NEW PRODUCT RELEASE   NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Features Benefits
75 ohm snap-on coupling. Allows quick installation.
Same interface as 50 ohm SMB. Maintains same “real estate” with enhanced impedance.
Product interchangeable with competitors.
Diecast components. Offers low cost solution.

¥ Switching Equipment
¥ Networking
Ordering Information
903-600P-71S Plug
Part Cable Description
No. Size
903-600P-71S RG-179 Straight Plug
903-605P-71S RD-179 Straight Plug
903-598P-71S 735A Straight Plug
903-586P-71A RG-179 R/A Plug
903-599P-71A RD-179 R/A Plug
903-588P-71A 735A R/A Plug
903-604J-71S RG-179 Straight Blkh Jack
Leg Length
903-601J-71P .110 R/A PCB Jack
903-581J-71P .155 Straight PCB Jack
M i n i  7 5 Ω S M B  C o n n e c t o r
One Kennedy Avenue
Danbury, Connecticut 06810
Telephone: (203) 743-9272